6208065 Temporary Raised Pavement Marker, Type 2 EA 12.0

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE $ Amount
8051000 SEEDING ACRE  0.4

LANDSCAPE ITEMS = 

PROJECT TOTAL = 

BRIDGE ITEMS =

BRIDGE ITEMS:

STRIPING ITEMS:

STRIPING ITEMS =

LANDSCAPE ITEMS: 

5.

2019

Ninety Five 95 Working
$ 1,100.00 One Thousand One Hundred Dollars per Day

6.

7.

8.

DBE Submittal Forms 

(6) DBE Submittal Forms:  This form must be submitted by 4 p.m. three (3) business days after bid opening. 

(A) DBE Contract Goal:  By submitting this bid, the bidder certifies that the bidder is familiar